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El secreto del éxito de Listelo skin reside 
en la posibilidad de embellecer al edificio 
trabajando en armonía con el entorno.

Los  materiales  nobles  y  naturales  de su 
composición,  que  no  son  tóxicos  ni  emiten 
sustancias dañinas al medio ambiente, 
se fusionan con la tecnología innovadora 
de las fachadas vanguardistas, brindando 
el equilibrio perfecto entre estética y 
funcionalidad  con  beneficios  excepcionales.

The  secret of Listelo skin's success lies in the 
possibility of beautifying  the building by 
working  in  harmony  with  the  environment. 
 
The noble and natural materials of 
its composition, which are non-toxic 
and do not emit harmful substances 
into the environment, merge with the 
innovative technology of avant-garde 
facades, providing the perfect balance 
between aesthetics  and functionality with 
exceptional benefits.

SUSTAINABILITY · SOSTENIBILIDAD
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SUSTAINABILITY · SOSTENIBILIDAD

We reuse 100% of the water during the production process
Reutilizamos el 100% del agua durante el proceso de producción

We reduce CO2 emissions by using solar energy
Reducimos las emisiones de CO2 empleando energía solar

We recycle 100% of the waste generated
Reciclamos el 100% de los desperdicios generados
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SHAPES · FORMAS
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THE SHAPE · LA FORMA

La elegante variedad de formas que 
ofrece Listelo  skin  aporta  modernidad                                        
y naturalidad al edificio y la libertad de 
combinar la forma y el color que desee 
confiriendo  un aspecto  vanguardista a la vez  
que  tradicional  a  la  fachada  del  edificio y 
a los espacios interiores.

La versatilidad de Listelo skin lo convierte en 
una opción flexible que permite jugar con 
formas que contrasten o elegir  una  pieza que  
armonice  con  el  resto  de  los  materiales, 
creando  una  estética  cohesionada  y 
atractiva, manteniendo la durabilidad y la 
facilidad de mantenimiento.

Listelo  skin  ofrece una oportunidad 
única para  agregar  estilo, personalidad  
y  definición  a la  fachada  de un edifico 
o espacios  interiores y exteriores. Su 
versatilidad, durabilidad y capacidad de 
personalización hacen de ellos una elección 
popular de diseño al permitir una gran 
libertad creativa.

The elegant variety of shapes offered 
by Listelo skin brings modernity and 
naturalness to the building and the 
freedom to combine the shape and colour 
of your choice, giving an avant-garde yet 
traditional look to the building's façade 
and interior spaces.

The versatility of Listelo skin makes it a 
flexible option that allows you to play 
with contrasting shapes or choose a 
piece that harmonises  with  the  rest of 
the materials, creating a cohesive and 
attractive aesthetic while maintaining 
durability and ease of maintenance.

Listelo skin offers a unique opportunity 
to add style, personality and definition to 
the façade of a building or interior and 
exterior spaces. Their versatility, durability 
and customisability make them a popular 
design choice as they allow for great 
creative freedom.
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Simple

Onda

Rayado

Colina 1 y Colina 2

Pirámide

Valle

Cumbre simétrico

Montaña

Conca

Cumbre
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Simple

10m

52mm

L :  300mm

10mm

60mm

L :  300mm / 400mm

10mm

80mm

L :  400mm / 500mm
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Montaña

18mm

60mm

L :  300mm / 400mm

20mm

80mm

L :  400mm / 500mm
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17mm

60mm

17mm

80mm

Pirámide

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm
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18mm

60mm

18mm

80mm

Onda

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm
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16mm

60mm

Conca

18mm

80mm

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm
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18mm

60mm

20mm

80mm

Valle

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm
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11,5mm

60mm

11,5mm

80mm

Rayado

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm
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18mm

60mm

18mm

80mm

Cumbre

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  400mm / 500mm



 23

18mm

60mm

Cumbre simétrico

L :  300mm / 400mm
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11mm

60mm

Colina 1 y Colina 2

11mm

60mm

L :  300mm / 400mm L :  300mm / 400mm

18mm
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COLOURS · COLORESCOLOURS · COLORES
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The transformative potential of 
Listelo skin lies in the multitude 
of shapes and colours it offers.  
 
Tempio has a wide range of colours   
already developed specifically for 
Listelo skin which are tested in our 
laboratory, produced and finally 
checked for colour consistency.  
 
In the case of new or special colours 
they go through an additional process 
of being developed in our laboratory, 
a crucial moment where we will work 
with you to achieve the desired colour.  
 
Take inspiration from our colour 
collections or create a new one and start 
shaping your project.

El potencial transformador de Listelo skin  
consiste en la multitud de formas y colores que 
ofrece. 

Tempio tiene una amplia gama de colores ya 
desarrollados específicamente para Listelo skin 
que son comprobados en nuestro laboratorio, 
producidos y, finalmente, revisados para 
comprobar la consistencia del color. 

En el caso de los colores nuevos o especiales 
pasan antes por un proceso adicional, el de 
ser desarrollados en nuestro laboratorio, un 
momento crucial en el que trabajaremos con 
usted para lograr el color deseado. 

Inspírate en nuestras colecciones de colores 
o crea uno nuevo y empieza a dar forma a tu 
proyecto.

THE COLOUR · EL COLOR

 29



 29 29

Serie Grat

Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5



 30  30

Serie Texas

Nº 1 Nº 2 Nº 3 Nº 4 Nº 5
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Serie Danubio

Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5
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Serie Kelty
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5

Serie Eno
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5

Serie Drem
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5

Serie Sheffield
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5

Serie Roma
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Nº 1 Nº 3 Nº 5

Serie Makalu
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Descubre tu Paleta de Colores Perfecta

En cada espacio, el color transforma, inspira y crea 
emociones. Sabemos que elegir el tono adecuado es 
clave para dar vida a tus ideas. Por eso, hemos creado 
una selección que te permitirá explorar la variedad de 

colores que puedes hacer tuyos.

Discover Your Perfect Colour Palette

In every space, colour transforms, inspires, and creates 
emotions. We understand that choosing the right tone 

is key to bringing your ideas to life. That’s why we’ve 
curated a selection that allows you to explore the variety 

of colours you can make your own.



 41



 42

PROJECTS · PROYECTOSPROJECTS · PROYECTOS



 43

Delphinstrasse, Zurich, Switzerland

Listelo Simple
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Wohnüberbauung Bäret, Visp, Switzerland

Listelo Simple
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Schaffhauserstrasse, Zurich, Switzerland

Listelo Montaña
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Residence Länzerthus, Rupperswil, Switzerland

Listelo Conca
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EMS Le Chêne, Gland, Switzerland

Listelo Simple, Conca
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Résidence du Lac, Morges, Switzerland

Listelo Montaña 
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Spiegelhofstrasse, Zurich, Switzerland

Listelo Simple, Cumbre
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Logements Rue de la Blancherie, Chavannes-près-Renens, Switzerland

Listelo Rayado
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PACKING · EMPAQUETADOPACKING · EMPAQUETADO
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Simple 64,65 1324 17,9660,984849

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

sqm / pallet

m2 / palet

kg / pallet

kg / palet

kg / sqm

kg / m2

pcs / box

pzs / caja

sqm / box

m2 / caja

box / pallet

cajas / palet

efficiency

(joint 7mm)

pcs / m2

SIZE 
6x30

PALLET SIZE
95X110cm

Valle 42,43 1000 21,7770,5527

Conca 50,29 1071 21,0770,6532

Colina 2 70,71 1210 31,6770,9245

Montaña 44,00 1098 25,0770,5728

Colina 1 37,62 1386 17,5660,5728

Onda 44,00 1240 27,6770,5728

Pirámide 45,57 1210 25,0770,5929

Cumbre 45,57 1305 25,5770,5929

Cumbre 

simétrico

Rayado

45,57 1305 25,5

49 48 0,98 66 64,65 1254 19,4

770,5929
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17,9

kg / sqm

kg / m2

21,7

21,0

31,6

25,0

17,5

27,6

25,0

25,5

Rayado

25,5

37 30 0,81 84 68,11 1321 19,4

Simple 62,37 1140770,813037

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

sqm / pallet

m2 / palet

kg / pallet

kg / palet

pcs / box

pzs / caja

sqm / box

m2 / caja

box / pallet

cajas / palet

efficiency

(joint 7mm)

pcs / m2

SIZE 
6x40

PALLET SIZE
95X110cm

Valle 38,59 950840,4617

Conca 43,14 970840,5119

Colina 2 63,57 1145840,7628

Montaña 36,32 980840,4316

Colina 1 38,59 1300840,4617

Onda 38,59 1180840,4617

Pirámide 43,14 1145840,5119

Cumbre 38,59 1105840,4517

Cumbre 

simétrico
38,59 1105840,4517
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Simple 59,92 1260561,073028

28

28

28

28

sqm / pallet

m2 / palet

kg / pallet

kg / palet

pcs / box

pzs / caja

sqm / box

m2 / caja

box / pallet

cajas / palet

efficiency

(joint 7mm)

pcs / m2

Valle

Pirámide

Rayado

Cumbre

44,00 950770,5716

Conca 54,00 1106840,6418

Montaña 44,00 1222770,5716

Onda 48,00 1121840,5716

20,7

kg / sqm

kg / m2

19,4

23,2

18,4

26,4

21,0

27,0

27,8

28

28

28

16

30

16

0,57

1,07

0,57

84

63

84

48,00

67,50

48,00

1113

1309

1267

SIZE 
8x40

PALLET SIZE
95X110cm
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sqm / pallet

m2 / palet

kg / pallet

kg / palet

pcs / box

pzs / caja

sqm / box

m2 / caja

box / pallet

cajas / palet

efficiency

(joint 7mm)

pcs / m2

Simple 18,6

kg / sqm

kg / m2

55 67,20,8748 125077

SIZE 
5.2x30

PALLET SIZE
95X110cm

23

23

23

sqm / pallet

m2 / palet

kg / pallet

kg / palet

pcs / box

pzs / caja

sqm / box

m2 / caja

box / pallet

cajas / palet

efficiency

(joint 7mm)

pcs / m2

Montaña 45,91 1250660,6916

Simple 62,40 1310481,3030

Conca 46,80 1005600,7818

20,7

kg / sqm

kg / m2

21,0

27,0

Valle

Pirámide

Rayado

Cumbre

Onda 23

23

23

23

23

16

16

30

16

16

0,69

0,69

1,30

0,69

0,69

66

66

48

66

66

45,91

45,91

62,40

45,91

45,91

1267 27,6

996 22,7

1230 19,4

1148 25,0

1171 25,5

SIZE 
8x50

PALLET SIZE
105X110cm
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Cerámica Mayor S.A

Partida Planet s/n, 03510
Callosa d'en Sarrià, Alicante, Spain

+34 965 88 11 75
info@ceramicamayor.com
www.tempio.es
www.ceramicamayor.com

Follow us

      TempioFV                                                    tempio.facades           

      tempio-terracotta-skin                            fachadaventilada

      tempioventilatedfacades94

Edition: 10.2024

Tempio reserves the right to make any changes it deems 
appropriate. Due to printing processes, colours shown in this 
catalogue should be considered approximate, not exact. 
All information in this catalogue is protected by copyright. 
Reproduction of all or part of the text, images and graphical 
representations is prohibited without the express permission of 
Tempio.
The settings shown in this catalogue are decorative suggestions 
for advertising purposes only and Tempio's installation instructions 
should be used in the actual installation.

LISTELO SKIN
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www.tempio.es


